October 24, 2014

TexITE Capital Area Section Meeting

Project Connect

Urban Rail Program/November Bond Election

SIGN-IN SHEET

Initial
NO First Name Last Name Company Email Address for
Confirmation
1 |Sean Barry Freese and Nichols, Inc. sean.barry@freese.com
2 |Sharon Barta Retired TxDOT sabarta@austin.rr.com {@d}’
3 |Robertson Belarmino HNTB rbelarmino@hntb.com M&
" 17
4 |Matthew Best HDR matthew.best@hdrinc.com /[, (5
5 |Jason Brecht TX Dept. of Transportation jason.brecht@txdot.gov (2/—7’
6 |Alice Chu Grad student at UT Austin aliceachu@gmail.com CUI\_/
. . 1 /7
7 |C. Rich Cramer Hubbell Quazite/Polycast ccramer@hubbell.com
8 [Vivek Deshpande Kimley-Horn vivek.deshpande@kimley-horn.com
9 |Sean Doherty ATKINS sean.doherty3@atkinsglobal.com ’e. )
10 |Eduardo Garcia Atkins North America eduardo.garcia@atkinsglobal.com fgﬂ
11 |Rene Garza Atkins rene.garza@atkinsglobal.com
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12 |Nicola Gheno Bury, Inc. ngheno@buryinc.com
13 [Tim Grimes HDR tim.grimes@hdrinc.com
14 |John Habermann TTI-Waco j-habermann@tamu.edu
15 |Shadi Hakimi Atkins shadi.hakimi@atkinsglobal.com 5 /‘\.
16 |Darren Halla Atkins darren.halla@atkinsglobal.com D){hﬁ
17 [Justin Henderson justin.alan.henderson@gmail.com f'/é’/
18 |Renee Hurtado DKS Associates srh@dksassociates.com
19 |Aditya Jatar Bury,Inc ajatar@buryinc.com
20 |Allison Kaplan URS Corporation allison.kaplan@urs.com
21 |Jessica Kessinger HDR jessica.kessinger@hdrinc.com
22 |CESAR NEVAREZ ATKINS cesar.r.nevarez@atkinsglobal.com ﬂ(’/l/
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23 |David Paine Freese and Nichols David.Paine@freese.com

Qudds
24 |Venktesh Pandey UT austin venktesh@utexas.edu P%

. AN

25 |Leslie Pollack HDR leslie.pollack@hdrinc.com

A A
26 |Matt Reiter The University of Texas at Austin ~ |matthew.reiter@utexas.edu ML
27 |lames Schwerdtfeger R-K Traffic Engineering james@rktraffic.com ﬂ
28 |Brian Van De Walle Kimley-Horn and Associates brian.vandewalle@kimley-horn.com
29 |David Williams HNTB davwilliams@hntb.com
30 |Ning Zou City of San Marcos nzou@sanmarcostx.gov
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